SM Jaarata Kauhajoki
Nummijérvi 13.2.2010
Kauhajoen Moottorikerho ry
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tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

JR1A
13.2.2010
13.30

No. Nimi

36 Mika Kallio

2 Erkki Silvasti

6 Ville Jauhiainen
10 Jani Pirttinen

1 Kari Vehniadinen
11 Asseri Kingelin

8 Taneli Parantainen

5 Pasi Pulliainen
14 Timo Roininen
17 Ville Svan
52 Eki Kaulamo
32 Arttu Karhunen
31 Toni Liimatainen
44 Herman Kenkkila
35 Kimmo Mylly
45 Ari Borovkoff
16 Janne Rantala
51 Joni Pihlajamé&ki

7 Ville T6hénen

Antti Loukko
Kilpailunjohtaja

Kerho Pyora
ValkMK KTM
KonnMK/UA KTM
KonnMK/UA KTM
SeMK KTM
KonnMK/UA KTM

JMU Kawasaki
SaarMpu Honda
VRT KTM
KaMK Yamaha
SaarMpu Honda
VRT Yamaha
KonnMK/UA KTM
SaarMpu KTM
SeMK Honda
KaMK Honda
KonnMK/UA KTM
SeMK Honda
A-SMP Honda
KMK Honda

Tulokset

HH 13.2.2010 13:40

Luokka Kier Aika Aikaero Par.krs.aika
JR1A 7 06:13,441 52,546
JR1A 7 06:17,932 4,491 52,811
JR1A 7 06:25,004 11.563 54,207
JR1A 7 06:26,028 12.587 54,612
JR1A 7 06:28,057 14.616 53,315
JR1A 7 06:29,963 16.522 54,536
JR1A 7 06:30,065 16.624 54,396
JR1A 7 06:30,459 17.018 54,878
JR1A 7 06:34,740 21.299 55,904
JR1A 7 06:35,498 22.057 55,585
JR1A 7 06:37,987 24.546 55,870
JR1A 7 06:38,313 24.872 56,161
JR1A 7 06:43,986 30.545 56,336
JR1A 7 06:47,186 33.745 57,186
JR1A 7 06:49,427 35.986 57,222
JR1A 7 06:50,106 36.665 57,584
JR1A 7 06:50,154 36.713 57,986
JR1A 7 06:55,071 41.630 58,347
JR1A 7 06:57,561 44.120 56,616

Martti Alakoski
SML:n Valvoja

Kier
4
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Km/h
94,473
93,350
91,635
91,392
90,914
90,470
90,446
90,355
89,375
89,204
88,646
88,574
87,330
86,643
86,169
86,027
86,016
84,998
84,491
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SUOMEN MODTTORILITIO ry

INLARES MOTANFURAUNE o

Sponsori
03/10 Suomen Euroteline

33/10 Team Motopalvelu

33/10 Team Motopalvelu

43/10 Yamaha Racing Team

33/10 Team Motopalvelu
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